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Klasyfikacja: M40

Msc
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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

WLODARKIEWICZ Dominik

STOLARZ Piotr

BARCZYK Mariusz

LYJAK Btazej
ZALEWSKI Karol

WOJTASZEK Jacek

TOPOLSKI Marcin
ROSZAK Robert

SZYNWELSKI Tomasz
NOWAKOWSKI Pawet
NIEZGODKA Tomasz

0SOWSKI Wojtek
KUCZYNSKI Rafat

SIEKLUCKI Robert

KUBIAK Marcin

SWIERK Seweryn
MROWKA Leszek
SZKOP Wojciech

AZAREWICZ Grzegorz

JAKUSZEK Pawet
WUJEK Marcin

JAKUSZEK Krzysztof

SADEL Bogdan

RYZEWSKI Krzysztof

KOSLACZ Tomasz
tUCZAK Przemek

OSTASZEWSKI Arkadiusz

LANGE Szymon

MEDE)JSZO Mariusz

URBAN Rafat

SIEDEMDZIESIAT Z HAKIEM

CHOJNIK KARKONOSKI FESTIWAL BIEGOWY 2019
FUNDACJA PROFIT MARATON

2019-07-13
Sobieszéw
71 km

Numer
1457
1472
1461
1467
1449
1366
1392
1399
1387
1339
1462
1329
1311
1400
1354
1405
1300
1402
1448
1358
1447
1356
1464
1453
1450
1305
1384
1313
1435
1423

Punkt pomiarowy: 16,1 km

Klub
DYNAFIT POLSKA
AKYWNA DABROWA
OLKUSZBIEGA
RATEMYTRAIL
JA TRENUJE
BERSERKER'S TEAM
CZEOWIEK KTORY NIE BOI SIE CHUCKA NORRISA
OSP SREM

SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
ZAtOGA GORSKA

LUBINSKIE CHARAKTERY
KREATIVSPORT

DRAXLMAIER
BLACK LABRADOR TEAM CZESTOCHOWA

CEGIELNIA PIASKI
MUAY RUNINNG TEAM
CEGIELNIA PIASKI
PULSARSPORT.PL
QUADIMODO RACING

RUNNER'S POWER
NOWOSOLSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

B4 SEGRI

Kark_Przelecz
16.1km
01:50:36
01:56:56
02:01:18
02:03:08
02:04:02 DNF
02:04:31
02:09:20
02:10:00
02:11:40
02:11:56
02:13:12
02:14:55
02:15:09
02:17:06
02:17:49
02:18:16
02:18:42
02:22:32
02:22:32
02:23:53
02:23:54
02:23:54
02:24:13
02:26:07
02:26:50
02:29:13
02:32:23
02:33:30
02:33:36
02:34:17


file:///chojnik-karkonoski-festiwal-biegowy-2019/m302.html
http://b4sport.pl

Kark_Przelecz

Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria 16.1km
31 KOISZEWSKI Krzysztof 1364 STOWARZYSZENIE 42,2 LEBORK M40 02:34:52
32 KASZKOWIAK Bogumil 1389 WRONKI M40 02:36:23
33 MUSIAL Radoslaw 1301 M40 02:36:36
34 SYNOWIEC Grzegorz 1361 M40 02:36:54
35 LACHOWICZ Jacek 1444 M40 02:38:25
36 BOCIAGA Pawet 1328 SZWAGRY. PL M40 02:38:59
37 MOZUCH Maciej 1376 M40 02:39:04
38 KUBIAK Jarostaw 1312 M40 02:39:05
39 TRZECIAK Andrzej 1349 KGHM COPI RUN M40 02:39:14
40 SWIERK Przemystaw 1373 ULTRA DIABLY TEAM M40 02:39:55
41 ULATOWSKI Andrzej 1365 M40 02:43:36
42 WYSOCKI Tomasz 1323 OCHAJORUN&FRIENDS M40 02:45:27
43 I1ZDEBSKI Mariusz 1456 OSV TEAM M40 02:46:02
44 WOJCIECHOWSKI Waldemar 1374 KB BRZEZINSKIE DZIKI M40 02:47:26
45 KUCZ Tomasz 1310 M40 02:48:45
46 SZYMANSKI Jacek 1458 PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE M40 02:51:44
47 IWAN Krzysztof 1391 M40 02:59:46
48 TUTAK Tomasz 1324 KLUB 42,2 LEBORK M40 03:01:33
49 ANDRZEJEWICZ Pawet 1340 M40 03:03:14
50 NOWAKOWSKI Stawomir 1414 SKARYMAKERSI SKARYSZEWSKIE CIACHA M40 03:03:20
51 RYCHLIKOWSKI Pawet 1413 M40 03:06:33
52 SOKOLOWSKI Artur 1371 DZIADY OCR M40 03:08:01

Znaleziono 52 wynik(6w)
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